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Academic Council/Senate

President

Board of Trustees

President

development

v

Provost

Deans of the seven Schools

Director of the Hoover Institution

SLAC

Director of the SLAC National Accelerator Laboratory

Vice Provost for Undergraduate Education

Vice Provost and Dean of Research

Vice Provost for Graduate Education

Stanford HP

CFO
Vice President for Business Affairs and Chief Financial Officer

Chief Executive Officer of Stanford Manggljzcgnent Company
Vice President for Alumni Affairs and President of Stanford Alumni association
Vice President for Development
Vice President and Chief External Relations Officer
Vice President for University Communications
Vice President and General Counsel
SLAC
Vice President for the SLAC and Board of Overseers Chair
Vice President for Human Resources

Vice President for the Arts

Vice President for Land, Buildings, and Real Estate 2
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Proctors & Assesor 5000 Convocation
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council
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Deans of Faculties

Council Vice President (Operations)

council Leadership team
President and Provost
Academic Board Vice Provost (Education and Student
. Experience)
President and Provost Academic Board
President and Provost < Council I Vice Provost (Faculties) |
20 11 7 President Council
and Provost 3 3 : : .—-| Vice Provost (Health) |
2 (Students’ Union ) President and Provost Michael
6 Council Spence AC Vice Provost (Research, Innovation &
honorary degrees and fellowship committee, Global Engagement)
nomination committee remuneration and strategy
committee 5 -—-| Vice President (Advancement)
Victor Chu _‘|
_—

Vice President (External Engagement) |

Vice President (Strategy)

Academic Board

Directors of Professional Services

Council President and Provost Vice Provosts
President and Provost Provost’s Office (Finance and Business
Students’ Union Vice Provost Vice | Affairs, Legal Services, University Secretary)
Provosts External Engagement (Communications and
1,800 i . | Marketing)
T 1
i Formal Committees i Research, Innova;tion and Glopal
' Council Academic Board Academic Board . | Engager.‘nent.((:u ture, anovatlon &
i i Enterprise, Library Services)
i eGovernance Committee of Academic Board e|nformation Services Governance Committee i
' Academic Committee «Innovation and Enterprise Committee ! — Advancement (Development)
i *Academic Promotions Committee =Investments Committee !
! eAudit Committee sLibrary Committee | Operations (Commerecial, Estates, Human
i *Education Committee Nominations Committee | Resources, Information Services,
i Estates Management Committee =Remuneration and Human Resources Strategy Committee i — Professional Services Hub, Research
1 Finance Committee *Research Degrees Committee ! Services, Student & Registry Services)
I eHealth and Safety Committee *Research Governance Committee !
! eHonorary Degrees and Fellowships Committee =Student Experience Committee ! L strateay (Planni
! eHuman Resources Policy Committee =Student Recruitment, Admissions and Funding Committee | gy (Planning)
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69.8% 47.0%
/ 63.9% 57.9%
38.5% 20.7%
37.3% 42.0%
34.9% 19.5%
25.4% 22.2%
18.9% 23.4%
18.9% 7.2%
18.9% 31.8%
18.3% 14.8%
17.2% 14.4%
21.0 172

3 (2424
American Council on Education (ACE) (2017). American College President Study 2017
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100

(N = 48) (N = 38) (N = 160) (N = 246)
27.3% 21.6% 21.7% 22.8%

43.1% 43.4% 43.6% 43.5%

14.6% 12.2% 11.2% 12.0%

10.3% 11.4% 8.6% 9.4%
4.8% 10.9% 13.6% 11.5%
0.2% 0.7% 1.3% 1.0%

2015

100.0

° No. 725, p.31-42 (2020) 8



Marc Tessier-Lavigne John L. Hennessy Gerhard Casper
Drew Gilpin

Lawrence S. Bacow Faust Lawrence H.

Summers
Catiel s Nicholas B. Dirks EVP giorbz:\te;ﬁ
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e I e Andrew Hamilton John Hood
Oxford

Sir Leszek Dame Alison

Stephen J. Toope Krysztof Fettes Richard
Borysiewicz

Michael Spence AC

Michael Arthur

Malcolm Grant
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() (2016)
35 100%

90%
30 30.1

80%

70%
25 64

71 72 69

60% 78
20 50%

40%
15

30%

20%
10 36

29 28 30

10% 22

> 0%
Doctorate Master's Bachelor's ~ Associate  Special Focus Other
Granting

0
1985 1990 1995 2000 2005 2010 2015 2020 = Women = Men

The American College President Study 2017, NALEO National Policy Institute on Higher Education Governance (Sep 27, 2019) 10



20,000 18,778

17,837
18,000
16,000
14,452
3,985
14,000
12,000
10,000 9,690
8,000
6,396
6,389 6,102 5811 '
6,000 518 : 5,161
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4,000 2,406 2,213 2,167
1,951
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30 The Board of Trustees of the Leland Stanford Junior University,

IRS Form 990, 2019 President and Fellows of Harvard College, IRS Form 990, 2018 University of California, University of California Employee Pay.<https://ucannualwage.ucop.edu/wage/>
office for students Remuneration of head of provider 110
130
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American Council on Education (ACE) (2017). American College President Study 2017 (https.//www.aceacps.org/summary-profile-dashboard/, https.//www.aceacps.org/women-presidents- 12
dashboard/)



CFO

Rosemarie Rae

Thomas Hollister

Randy Livingston

Lindsay Pearson

David Hughes

Anthony Odgers

Fiona Ryland

Phil Harding

CFO

CFO

CFO

the Director of Finance

the Director of Finance

Chief Financial Officer

COO

the Director of Finance
and Business Affairs

CFO CAOQ chief administrative officer
EVP CSO(strategy)
Experience Works LORAL Space and Communications
Balrae Associates Information Technology services firm

COO CFO
16
British Telecom and Centrica
PwC”s corporate finance practice 20
GSK and BG Group ( Royal Dutch Shell) 30
BG Group G
M&A 20
Deutsche Bank
2017 UCL
Compass Group UK & Ireland
Comet Dixons Asda
LSE NHS BP Prudential
(FD) CFO FD
USS Joint Negotiating Committee the Audit Committee
of the Leadership Foundation 2012 6 UCL Director of Finance and

Business Services

HP



Graham Virgo

Senior Pro-Vice-Chancellor for Education

David Cardwell

Pro-Vice-Chancellor for Strategy and Planning

Anne Ferguson-Smith

Pro-Vice-Chancellor for Research

Eilis Ferran Pro-Vice-Chancellor for Institutional and International Relations
Andy Neely Pro-Vice-Chancellor for Enterprise and Business Relations the Institute for Manufacturing (IfM)
AIM Research
David Gann Pro-Vice-Chancellor (Development and External Affairs) Development

and Innovation)

Martin Williams

Pro-Vice-Chancellor (Education)

Committee for the Proctors Office

Chas Bountra

Pro-Vice-Chancellor (Innovation)

9 8

Anne Trefethen

Pro-Vice-Chancellor (People & Gardens, Libraries and Museums -
GLAM)
Fellow of St Cross College

UK e-Science Core Programme
the Oxford e-Research Centre
Chief Information Officer

David Prout

Pro-Vice-Chancellor (Planning and Resources)

Patrick Grant

Pro-Vice-Chancellor (Research)

10 Pro-Vice-Chancellor

Deborah Gill Vice-Provost (Education & Student Experience)

Anthony Smith Vice-Provost (Faculties) Vice-Provost (Education & Student Experience)
David Lomas Vice-Provost (Health)

David Price Vice-Provost (Research, Innovation & Global Engagement)

Dame Hazel Genn

Vice-President (Advancement, External Engagement)

Fiona Ryland

Vice-President (Operations)

Chief Operating Officer

14



In a typical fiscal quarter, about how many total hours do you spend on each of the following?

B 10 hours or more M 7 to less than 10 hours M 4 to less than 7 hours

1 to less than 4 hours B Less than 1 hour H None
Participating in B
ey | 1| 2> IRER B
Engaging with students,
institutional stakeholders
Reading board materials 28% 446%

Learning about industry disruptors

disruptor (e.g., e-learning, artificial 37% 30% 7%
intelligence, machine
learning,cybersecurity)

Learning about higher education o o o o

governance and board leadership 45 24* |3

o I

Learning about the , ,

% % % % %

drivers of student success 5 E 17 43

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

The AGB 2020 Trustee Index, Concern Deepens for the future of higher education 15
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2004

40% 10% 20% 9% 21%
43% 11% 19% 11% 17%

2010

49.4% 15.5% 24.1% 9.3% 1.7%

3 (2424
Schwartz, M. & Akins, L. (2005) Policies, Practices, and Composition of Governing Boards of Public Colleges and Universities, Association of Governing Boards of Universities and Colleges;
Schwartz, M. & Akins, L. (2005) Palicies, Practices, and Composition of Governing Boards of Independent Colleges and Universities, Association of Governing Boards of Universities and Colleges.
Policies, Practices, and Composition of Governing Boards of Public Colleges and Universities, Association of Governing Boards of Universities and Colleges (2010). 16



Dame Kate Barker
BXR Partners CEO J.P.Morgan Peters Fraser & Dunlop United Purpose
Charles Harman
Nicholas Kroll 25 BBC BBC
26 5
Sir Chris Deverell
Wendv Becker Logitech International Sony Corporation Great
y Portland the Oxford University Press the Said Business School and the Design
Museum
Gaenor Bagley Zopa Bank Limited
the Foreign and Commonwealth Office TKAT Multi-Academy Trust
Sharon Flood Crest Nicholson plc, Network Rail, and Pets at Home plc, and Trustee
the Science Museum Group
25 4
Sir David
Greenaway
Mark Lewisohn 25 UBS Price Waterhouse
Institute of Historical Research

17
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Dominic Blakemore

Victor Chu

Andrew Gould

Lindsay Nicholson

Turlogh O'Brien

Lord John Sharkey

Philip Sturrock

Justin Turner

Baroness Jo
Valentine

Sarah Whitney

Mintoo Bhandari

Compass Group PLC

Iglo Foods Group Limited CFO Cadbury Plc

PwC

First Eastern Investment Group CEQO Peach Aviation in Japan

Airbus SE

Genr8 Developments

the UK Green Building Council

The National Magazine Company

Arup the Arup Foundation
Chartered Institute of Housing

Saatchi and Saatchi UK

London & Quadrant Housing Trust the Governing Board of

the Liberal Democrat’s General

Election campaign

IBIS information Services, Pitman Books, Routledge, Cassell and Continuum CEOQO

the United St

Saviour”s Charity in Southwark

Crossrail

the Wandle Housing Association Queen Mary’s Grammar School in Walsall

Heathrow Southern Railway Business in the Community

Barings and BOC Group

London First
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| |
29.6%
| |
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L I 1 2
University of California 26 Academic Council
Regents
University of North 1
Ceviallish [Horlie (1 32 UNC Association of Student Governments 0
Governors
University of North
Carolina, Campus Boards 13 1 0
of Trustees (UNC - student government
Chapel Hill, NC State)
;ng# dn;vg;)s;% §¥stem 17 1 1  the Advisory Council
' the Florida Student Association of Faculty Senates
Governors
State University System 1 1
of Florida, Campus Boards 14
the Faculty Senate
of Trustees
University of Michigan 8 0 0
Ohio State University 18 1 0
University of Virginia 16 1 0
L o 3 1

University of lllinois 11 1 0
State University of New 17 1 1  the University Faculty
York the Student Assembly Senate

. L 1
City University of New 16 L the University Faculty

York

the University Student Senate

Senate

R. Birgeneau et al., MODERNIZING GOVERNANCE AT THE UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA: A Proposal that the Regents Create and Delegate Some Responsibilities to Campus Boards,

CSHE Research & Occasional Paper Series, CSHE.4.12 (2012).
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University of Colorado 0 0 0
2 2 L
Arizona Board of Regents |11 the Arizona Faculties 0
Council

University System of 1  the State Student Council

17 0 0
Maryland
University of Washington |10 1 0 0
Unlver_S|ty System of 18 0 0 0
Georgia

12 1
University of Minnesota 0 0
University of Wisconsin 18 2 2 0 0
System

28 8

N 20
University of Delaware 0 0 0
Utah Higher Education 16 1
University of Utah 10 1 1
I . . 2 2 1  the System-wide . .

California State University 24 the California State Student Association Academic Senate ! the CSU Statewide Alumni
Board of Trustees Council

R. Birgeneau et al., MODERNIZING GOVERNANCE AT THE UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA: A Proposal that the Regents Create and Delegate Some Responsibilities to Campus Boards,
CSHE Research & Occasional Paper Series, CSHE.4.12 (2012).
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Sales and Services 42 36 Sales and Services 54 35

Endowment Income 64 27 Endowment Income 81 13
Private Gifts, Grants and Contracts 85 12 Private Gifts, Grants and Contracts 91 7
Tuision and Fees 75 18 Tuision and Fees 75 21
Federal Government 19 42 Federal Government 38 33 I

State Government 14 29 - State Government 15 28
Local Government [} 23 Local Government 21
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
] [ ] [ ] [ ] ] [ ] [ ] [ ]

American Council on Education (ACE) (2017). American College President Study 2017 (https://www.aceacps.org/internal-external-influences-dashboard/) 32



£ 1=135

Full 7,210
Part 2,740

Full 7,087
Part 0

Full 29,570
Part 1,283

11,895

12,265

18,790

11,313
10,731

9,797
14,062

4,992

9,585
12,958
15,194
11,679
39,382

37,233

IPEDS(The Integrated Postsecondary Education Data System)
NIAD(

)

Full 13,796
Part 7,820

Full 9,245
Part 1,049

Full 9,823
Part 1,825

8,890

7,610

17,110

6,394
7,065
6,140
13,860
5,526
6,187
9,487
8,139
6,887
8,577

4,703

¥3,613,950

¥3,000,645

¥2,916,000

1,165,650

880,000

HESA(Higher Education Statistics Agency)

¥5,711,750

¥5,888,190

¥1,567,830
¥4,848,470

¥1,248,750
¥5,063,850

¥1,248,750
¥7,835,130

¥1,248,750
¥4,981,500

535,800
535,800
535,800
535,800
535,800
535,800
535,800
535,800
535,800
1,749,000

3,040,000

¥5,413,540

¥5,846,610

¥1,560,570
¥3,221,790

¥559,440 ¥12,798,000
¥598,455 ¥12,798,000

¥1,193,940
¥3,714,660

¥745,875
¥2,446,200

448,000

660,000

academic

¥2,062,260
¥4,861,620

¥2,446,200
¥6,226,200

535,800
535,800
535,800
535,800
535,800
535,800
535,800
535,800
535,800
2,784,000

3,500,000

non-academic

Full 4,389
Part 500

Full 6,643
Part 606

Full 3,089
Part 1,179

6,905

2,985 atypical

6,215
180 atypical

7,700

2,700 atypical

2,325
3,223
1,898
3,924
1,044
2,330
3,441
3,300
2,386

2,021
3,448

2,316
3,365

Full 12,446
Part 1,699

Full 10,634
Part 772

Full 6,900
Part 980

7,125

5,955

5,375

2,258
1,993
1,836
2,585
1,428
1,131
2,393
2,114
1,855

782
448

3,170

$1=110
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